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Overview

2024/07/17 09:53:43

Price
4.968 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.08% (-0.00)

CH0000816824
OERL

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,654 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

4.952 CHF (338)
4.968 CHF (156)
4.99 CHF

4.99 CHF

4.958 CHF
4.972 CHF
4.983272 CHF
10,475
52,199.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=156374572,34025046,180678874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0000816824&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0000816824&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75876849e6a05bab2ccd85fa03c9e90cfa9881df399d33d11b00f6f094f373a1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fba190b1474dfce3&time=1721290827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63c209502a84b27ddf42b7e6c5273ce51b089999e62ae68b5c5ac9287d56a32f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f697f82c9c8a80a86&time=1721290827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6017ab67c38ff22453f1157c8d512d7e95cf593397575206306a1b3c6ec469ba&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfc4479511e20db41&time=1721290827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c6b671835ff69955d257d09d1f1d9cf144bd4246670e4a1c57203e9c97cc794&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2e756df380dd1d78&time=1721290827&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d62fe95343d598f8779722fe18bad84203a2874f5a99dca06a99279f299eb1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e204d2fdd2f26eac6&time=1721290827&tool=RSC

OC OERLIKON CORPORATION AG

Details

2024/07/17 09:53:43

Price
4.968 CHF

Difference €  -0.08% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0000816824
Symbol OERL
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,654 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.952 CHF (338)
Ask (Ask size) 4.968 CHF (156)
Open 4.99 CHF
High 4.99 CHF
Low 4.958 CHF
Close (prev. day) 4.972 CHF
VWAP 4.983272 CHF
Volume (pcs) 10,475
Trading volume 52,199.77
Number of trades 39
Last size 991
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +37.27% +8.04% -51.59%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +0.37 -5.30
Beta 1.17 1.11 1.07
Volatility 33.45 33.61 28.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/

07/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting o717
Frankfurt 2019/

06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/

05/03
Duesseldorf 2019/

Time

09:53

09:00

16:05

20:41

08:11

4.954 CHF (356,746
4.905 CHF (491,146
4.492 CHF (556,989
4.123 CHF (566,675
5.115 CHF (2024/06/19
3.424 CHF (2024/01/18
5.115 CHF (2024/06/19
3.300 CHF (2023/11/02

—_ = T = O o T

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
4.968 CHF 0.05 39
4.976 CHF 0.00 1
10.68 EUR 0.01 3
4.364 USD 0.00 1
10.52 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22574923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1998101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15957153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5703854

OC OERLIKON CORPORATION AG

06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 10.74 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185143

OC OERLIKON CORPORATION AG

Company profile

Company Logo

cerlikon

Contact Details
OC OERLIKON CORP. AG

Churerstrasse 120 - 8808 Pfaffikon
Telefon: +41-58-360-96-96

Fax: +

E-mail: info@oerlikon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dr. Michael
Siss

Markus Tacke

Philipp Muller

Anna
Ryzhova

Georg
Stausberg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexey
Moskov

Gerhard
Pegam

Inka
Koljonen

Irina
Matveeva

Jurg Fedier
Paul Adams
Zhenguo

Yao
Michael SUR

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Member of the administrative
board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@oerlikon.com
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